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P307 Lisa Spackman NP DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE1
Lisa Spackman,G/3.8.2010/BL/144.8/AUS/WshC, (Synod Aristocrat (IMP) x Nawarrah Park Doris)NSW

70.385 0.000 70.7690.000 0.000 71.154 0

P200 Emily Mackintosh SEAWYND COLARADO2
Emily Mackintosh, G/2009/DC/147.3/AUS/WshD, (Derwen x Dakota)NSW

67.115 0.000 69.9040.000 0.000 72.692 0

P962 Megan Bryant RIVINGTON BLISSFUL3
Megan Bryant,M/2010/CH/135.9/AUS/WshC, (Rivington Vyvyan x Rivington Bliss)NSW

69.231 0.000 68.9420.000 0.000 68.654 0

P1546 Allissia Curry MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX4
ALLISSIA CURRY, G/2012/CH/142/AUS/W/RP, (KINGSWOOD MAGNET x PEPPERTREE HILL ROSETTE)NSW

67.885 0.000 68.1730.000 0.000 68.462 0

P535 Ashlee Macdonald THERESA PARK OLIVER TWIST5
Ashlee Macdonald,G/38261/DU/143/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

70.385 0.000 67.0190.000 0.000 63.654 1

P8 Katie Stewart WILLOWCROFT PICCASO6
Katie Stewart, G//BA//AUS/ARAB, ( x )NSW

65.385 0.000 65.5770.000 0.000 65.769 0

P1738 Cathy Chittenden EGO OLIVER7
Cathy Chittenden,G/2008/GR/148/AUS/Conn, (Domo Cavallo Praize x Ego Coconut)NSW

66.538 0.000 65.1920.000 0.000 63.846 0

P025 Claudia Smith LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO8
Claudia Smith,-/0/DC/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

63.462 0.000 64.4230.000 0.000 65.385 0

P1258 Emma Broome ARFAJA ALEXI9
Fiona Seymore, G/2001/GR/147/AUS/ARAB, (Arfaja Robard x Arfaja Alicia)NSW

63.269 0.000 63.5580.000 0.000 63.846 0

P928 Molly Callinan MERRINDALE DE NIRO10
Molly Callinan,G/37949/BL/134/AUS/RPxWsh, (Merrindale Fleetstreet x Merrindale Spellbinder)NSW

63.846 0.000 63.2690.000 0.000 62.692 0

P218 Sophie Driver GREENWOOD REGAL ALLIANCE11
Sophie Driver,-/0/BR/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

63.269 0.000 62.9810.000 0.000 62.692 0

P1409 Miah Matthews HOLLYWOOD RUBY12
Miah Matthews,-/2008/DC/-/AUS/QtrH, (- x -)NSW

62.500 0.000 62.6920.000 0.000 62.885 0

P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN13
Clay Atkin,-/2007/BL/137.2/AUS/ARP, (MYSCAL ENCORE x RATHOWEN CORONET)NSW

62.115 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 62.885 0

P1599 Kristen Smith BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY14
Kristen Smith, G/2006/BA//AUS/, (Cortland Boy Blue x Fern brook Encore)NSW

63.462 0.000 62.4040.000 0.000 61.346 0

P1061 Samantha Laney DARA PARK ROYAL CASCADE15
Samantha Laney,-/2012/PA/147/AUS/ArP, (Keira Park Cascade x Dara Park SarMalika)NSW

61.923 0.000 61.9230.000 0.000 61.923 0

P1577 Codi Gibbeson WARRALEIGH PARK KEIRA16
Codi Gibbeson,-/0/CH/-/Aus/QtrHxAr, (- x -)NSW

62.692 0.000 61.8270.000 0.000 60.962 0
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P1709 Kayla Russell A STITCH IN TIME17
Kayla Russell,G/2008/BR/125/AUS/WshP, (- x -)NSW

60.385 0.000 59.5190.000 0.000 58.654 0

P1604 Narelle Rudder JAG A SPIN18
Narelle Rudder,G/2006/CH/144.78/AUS/Quarab, (Oh Boy Spin x Coolinda Park Xylia)NSW

54.808 0.000 55.9620.000 0.000 57.115 0

P3357 Chloe Hayden WILLOWCROFT LANCELOTDNA
Chloe Hayden,-/0/DC/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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P200 Emily Mackintosh SEAWYND COLARADO1
Emily Mackintosh, G/2009/DC/147.3/AUS/WshD, (Derwen x Dakota)NSW

74.130 0.000 72.60971.087 0.000 0.000 0

P535 Ashlee Macdonald THERESA PARK OLIVER TWIST2
Ashlee Macdonald,G/38261/DU/143/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

74.565 0.000 72.39170.217 0.000 0.000 0

P307 Lisa Spackman NP DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE3
Lisa Spackman,G/3.8.2010/BL/144.8/AUS/WshC, (Synod Aristocrat (IMP) x Nawarrah Park Doris)NSW

73.043 0.000 70.21767.391 0.000 0.000 0

P962 Megan Bryant RIVINGTON BLISSFUL4
Megan Bryant,M/2010/CH/135.9/AUS/WshC, (Rivington Vyvyan x Rivington Bliss)NSW

72.609 0.000 69.78366.957 0.000 0.000 0

P1546 Allissia Curry MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX5
ALLISSIA CURRY, G/2012/CH/142/AUS/W/RP, (KINGSWOOD MAGNET x PEPPERTREE HILL ROSETTE)NSW

71.304 0.000 68.80466.304 0.000 0.000 0

P1738 Cathy Chittenden EGO OLIVER6
Cathy Chittenden,G/2008/GR/148/AUS/Conn, (Domo Cavallo Praize x Ego Coconut)NSW

67.609 0.000 66.30465.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1061 Samantha Laney DARA PARK ROYAL CASCADE7
Samantha Laney,-/2012/PA/147/AUS/ArP, (Keira Park Cascade x Dara Park SarMalika)NSW

64.130 0.000 65.43566.739 0.000 0.000 0

P025 Claudia Smith LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO8
Claudia Smith,-/0/DC/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

65.435 0.000 64.56563.696 0.000 0.000 0

P8 Katie Stewart WILLOWCROFT PICCASO9
Katie Stewart, G//BA//AUS/ARAB, ( x )NSW

65.217 0.000 64.34863.478 0.000 0.000 0

P1599 Kristen Smith BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY9
Kristen Smith, G/2006/BA//AUS/, (Cortland Boy Blue x Fern brook Encore)NSW

68.696 0.000 64.34860.000 0.000 0.000 0

P928 Molly Callinan MERRINDALE DE NIRO11
Molly Callinan,G/37949/BL/134/AUS/RPxWsh, (Merrindale Fleetstreet x Merrindale Spellbinder)NSW

64.783 0.000 63.80462.826 0.000 0.000 0

P218 Sophie Driver GREENWOOD REGAL ALLIANCE12
Sophie Driver,-/0/BR/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

59.783 0.000 63.47867.174 0.000 0.000 0

P1709 Kayla Russell A STITCH IN TIME13
Kayla Russell,G/2008/BR/125/AUS/WshP, (- x -)NSW

63.696 0.000 63.26162.826 0.000 0.000 0

P1258 Emma Broome ARFAJA ALEXI14
Fiona Seymore, G/2001/GR/147/AUS/ARAB, (Arfaja Robard x Arfaja Alicia)NSW

62.826 0.000 62.60962.391 0.000 0.000 0

P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN15
Clay Atkin,-/2007/BL/137.2/AUS/ARP, (MYSCAL ENCORE x RATHOWEN CORONET)NSW

60.652 0.000 61.52262.391 0.000 0.000 0

P1409 Miah Matthews HOLLYWOOD RUBY16
Miah Matthews,-/2008/DC/-/AUS/QtrH, (- x -)NSW

61.087 0.000 60.87060.652 0.000 0.000 0
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P1604 Narelle Rudder JAG A SPIN17
Narelle Rudder,G/2006/CH/144.78/AUS/Quarab, (Oh Boy Spin x Coolinda Park Xylia)NSW

60.217 0.000 60.65261.087 0.000 0.000 0

P1577 Codi Gibbeson WARRALEIGH PARK KEIRA18
Codi Gibbeson,-/0/CH/-/Aus/QtrHxAr, (- x -)NSW

59.130 0.000 58.58758.043 0.000 0.000 0

P3357 Chloe Hayden WILLOWCROFT LANCELOTDNA
Chloe Hayden,-/0/DC/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

IRT Preliminary PONY Championship

SEAWYND COLARADO Emily Mackintosh 69.904 34 72.609 35 142.513 69P200

NP DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE Lisa Spackman 70.769 35 70.217 33 140.987 68P307

THERESA PARK OLIVER TWIST Ashlee Macdonald 67.019 31 72.391 34 139.411 65P535

RIVINGTON BLISSFUL Megan Bryant 68.942 33 69.783 32 138.725 65P962

MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Allissia Curry 68.173 32 68.804 31 136.977 63P1546

EGO OLIVER Cathy Chittenden 65.192 29 66.304 30 131.497 59P1738

WILLOWCROFT PICCASO Katie Stewart 65.577 30 64.348 27 129.925 57P8

LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 64.423 28 64.565 28 128.988 56P025

MERRINDALE DE NIRO Molly Callinan 63.269 26 63.804 25 127.074 51P928

DARA PARK ROYAL CASCADE Samantha Laney 61.923 21 65.435 29 127.358 50P1061

BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY Kristen Smith 62.404 22 64.348 27 126.752 49P1599

GREENWOOD REGAL ALLIANC Sophie Driver 62.981 25 63.478 24 126.459 49P218

ARFAJA ALEXI Emma Broome 63.558 27 62.609 22 126.166 49P1258

TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 62.500 23 61.522 21 124.022 44P1211

HOLLYWOOD RUBY Miah Matthews 62.692 24 60.870 20 123.562 44P1409

A STITCH IN TIME Kayla Russell 59.519 19 63.261 23 122.780 42P1709

WARRALEIGH PARK KEIRA Codi Gibbeson 61.827 20 58.587 18 120.414 38P1577

JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 55.962 18 60.652 19 116.614 37P1604

WILLOWCROFT LANCELOT Chloe Hayden 0.000 0.000 0.000P3357
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